
 

COLLIE, SHIRE OFCOLLIE, SHIRE OFCOLLIE, SHIRE OFCOLLIE, SHIRE OF

LOT 500 ON PLAN 76826

LOT 5177 ON PLAN 213394

LOT 5246 ON PLAN 240098

THROSSELL ST

CAMERON RD

PALMER RD

THROSSELL ST

PR
ESTO

N
 R

D

P
A

TT
E

R
S

O
N

 S
T

GIBBS RD

COLLIE, SHIRE OF

GDA 94 (Lat/Long)

Geocentric Datum of Australia 1994

1:13,345

CPS 6493/1 - Map

(Approximate when reproduced at A4)

..........................................  Date ...............

WA Crown Copyright 2015

Information derived from this map should be confirmed with the data
custodian acknowleged by the agency acronym in the legend

33.355512°S

11
6.

14
80

45
°E

33.355512°S

11
6.

17
51

17
°E

11
6.

14
80

45
°E

33.368097°S

11
6.

17
51

17
°E

33.368097°S

0 500m
Legend

Local Government Authority

Cadastre

Imagery

Clearing Instruments Proposals


